HOUSEKEEPING AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES AT BRANCHES 
OF RBO-3 YADGIR  

2 Period of contract  
Initially for a period of 1 (One) year from the date of issue of 
work order with an option to renew for one more year if 
services found are satisfactory. 

3 Earnest Money Deposit 

EMD for ₹ 1,62,500/- (Rupees One lakh Sixty Two thousand and 
five hundred only) to be submitted in the form of DD in favour 
of “State Bank of India”, payable at Kalaburagi and to be 
submitted to Chief Manager (HR), State Bank of India, 
Administrative Office-3, 1st floor, Super Market, Kalaburagi 
585101 before 3.00 pm on 17.03.2026 and same to be scanned